1
2
3
Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make

• Only the wall thickness of the main pipe is decisive for the correct length (50, 100 or 150 mm)!
• Ensure that the necessary core hole can be drilled. Tolerance of the core hole: ± 1 mm.
• In addition to these listed seals, further sizes are available as special designs.
 Pipe Seal  LM
1  LM20: Overall length 20 mm for connecting to thin-walled pipes
Product
Code
Pipe DN
(mm)
Wall Thickness
Main Pipe (mm)
Core Drill
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
TS040-044-20 40 10 44 0.1
TS050-060-20 50 10 60 0.1
TS075-083-20 75 10 83 0.1
TS080-89-8 80 8 89 0.1
TS110-117-4 110 4 117 0.1
TS110-117-10 110 10 117 0.1
TS110-121-20 110 10 121 0.1
TS160-164-7 160 7.5 164 0.1
TS160-170-7 160 7 170 0.3
TS160-170-20 160 10 170 0.1
TS200-205-7 200 7 205 0.3
2  LM60: Overall length 60 mm for connecting vitrifi ed clay pipes
Product
Code
Clay DN
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Core Drill
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
LM131-146-60 100 131 146 0.3
LM186-200-60 150 186 200 0.4
LM242-257-60 200 242 257 0.5
LM296-311-60 250 296 311 1.0
Other sizes available on request.
Data Table
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Fax: +49 (0) 5651 2296410 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
Pipe Seal LM
57
3
LM50: Overall length 50 mm
Product
Code
Pipe DN
(mm)
Core Drill
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
LM40-52-50 KG 40 52 0.1
LM50-62-50 KG 50 62 0.1
LM75-86-50 KG 70 86 0.1
LM90-102-50 KG 90 102 0.1
LM110-122-50 KG 110 122 0.2
LM125-137-50 KG 125 137 0.2
LM160-172-50 KG 160 172 0.2
LM200-212-50 KG 200 212 0.4
LM250-262-50 KG 250 262 0.4
LM315-327-50 KG 315 327 0.5
LM110-122-50 Cast Iron 100 122 0.2
LM135-147-50 Cast Iron 125 147 0.3
LM160-172-50 Cast Iron 150 172 0.2
LM210-222-50 Cast Iron 200 222 0.7
LM274-286-50 Cast Iron 250 286 0.9
LM168-180-50 GRP 150 180 0.6
LM220-232-50 GRP 200 232 0.8
LM272-284-60 GRP 250 284 0.9
LM118-130-50 Ductile Iron 100 130 0.2
LM170-182-50 Ductile Iron 150 182 0.2
LM222-234-50 Ductile Iron 200 234 0.8
LM274-286-50 Ductile Iron 250 286 0.9
LM150: Overall length 150 mm
Product
Code
Pipe DN
(mm)
Core Drill
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
LM110-122-150 KG 110 122 0.4
LM125-137-150 KG 125 137 0.4
LM160-172-150 KG 160 172 0.4
LM200-212-150 KG 200 212 0.5
LM250-262-150 KG 250 262 0.6
LM315-327-150 KG 315 327 0.8
LM110-122-150 Cast Iron 100 122 0.4
LM135-147-150 Cast Iron 125 147 0.4
LM160-172-150 Cast Iron 150 172 0.4
LM210-222-150 Cast Iron 200 222 0.6
LM274-286-150 Cast Iron 250 286 0.7
LM168-180-150 GRP 150 180 0.5
LM220-232-150 GRP 200 232 0.6
LM272-286-150 GRP 250 286 0.7
LM118-130-150 Ductile Iron 100 130 0.4
LM170-182-150 Ductile Iron 150 182 0.6
LM222-234-150 Ductile Iron 200 234 0.6
LM274-286-150 Ductile Iron 250 286 0.7
Other sizes available on request.
LM100: Overall length 100 mm
Product
Code
Pipe DN
(mm)
Core Drill
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
LM110-122-100 KG 110 122 0.3
LM125-137-100 KG 125 137 0.4
LM160-172-100 KG 160 172 0.5
LM200-212-100 KG 200 212 0.6
LM250-262-100 KG 250 262 0.6
LM315-327-100 KG 315 327 0.8
LM110-122-100 Cast Iron 100 122 0.3
LM135-147-100 Cast Iron 125 147 0.4
LM160-172-100 Cast Iron 150 172 0.5
LM210-222-100 Cast Iron 200 222 0.6
LM274-286-100 Cast Iron 250 286 0.7
LM168-180-100 GRP 150 180 0.5
LM220-232-100 GRP 200 232 0.6
LM272-284-100 GRP 250 284 0.7
LM118-130-100 Ductile Iron 100 130 0.4
LM170-182-100 Ductile Iron 150 182 0.5
LM222-234-100 Ductile Iron 200 234 0.6
LM274-286-100 Ductile Iron 250 286 0.7
57
3
LM50: Overall length 50 mm